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District Directory 
Name Extension Title/Position Location e-Mail 

Strategic Leadership Team Offices 

  Business Services   
Shih, Vincent 2634 Chief Financial Officer D262A vshih@accelerated.org 

Caluag, Liezl 2633 Accountant Clerk D 2nd FLR lcaluag@accelerated.org 

     

  Facilities   

Nizetich, Tom 2830 Facilities Director Basement tnizetich@accelerated.org 

Rojas, Jose 2801 Facilities Maintenance Manager Basement jrojas@accelerated.org 

     

  Food Services   

Robles, Andrew 2731 Food Services Manager Cafeteria arobles@accelerated.org 

Harris, Amber  Food Services Supervisor Cafeteria aharris@accelerated.org 

     

  Human Resources   

French, Robert 2641 Director of Human Resources D262B rfrench@accelerated.org 

Cerna, Michelle 2642 Human Resources Specialist D 2nd FLR mcerna@accelerated.org 

Bautista, Emma  Human Resources Assistant D 2nd FLR hrassistant@accelerated.org 

     

  Information Services and Technology   

Liu, Cong 2831 Systems and Operations Manager TAS B 158 cliu@accelerated.org 

Dominguez, Ajax 2832 Technology Assistant Manager TAS B 158 adominguez@accelerated.org 

Martinez, Cynthia  Database Specialist  cmartinez@accelerated.org 

Reyes, Jaziel 2833 IT Tech Support TAS B 158 jreyes@accelerated.org 

Hernandez, Erick 2833 IT Tech Support TAS B 158 ehernandez@accelerated.org 

     

  Curriculum, Instruction, & Assessment 

Lugo, Lenita 2553 Director of Curriculum & Instruction D 2nd FLR llugo@accelerated.org 

Reading, Francis  Director of Elementary Education D 2nd FLR Freading@accelerated.org 

Canosa-Carr, Robert 2550 Director of Secondary Education D 1st FLR rcanosa-carr@accelerated.org 

Montoya, Burgandie  Director of College and Career Readiness D 1st FLR bmontoya@accelerated.org 

Bains, Randhir 2542 Special Education Administrator Main Office rbains@accelerated.org 

Silva, Verenice 2533 School Psychologist A217 vsilva@accelerated.org 

Cuevas, Estela 2544 Student Services Coordinator D 1st FLR ecuevas@accelerated.org 

     

  Executive Office   
Lee-Chang, Grace 2659 Chief Executive Officer D262I gleechang@accelerated.org 

Williams, Johnathan  Founder & President, Office of Development  jwilliams@accelerated.org 

Watson, Mia 2659 Executive Assistant D 2nd FLR mwatson@accelerated.org 

Reyes, Claudia 2916 Executive Assistant D 2nd FLR creyes@accelerated.org 
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Accelerated Charter Elementary School (ACES) 
Figueroa, Karin 323-846-6694 ext. 4601  Principal Main Office kfigueroa@accelerated.org 

Ramos, Carmen 323-846-6694 ext. 4602 Asst. Principal Main Office cramos@accelerated.org 

Espinoza, Alejandra 323-846-6694 ext. 4503 Office Manager Main Office aespinoza@accelerated.org 

Quintero, Mariana 323-846-6694 ext. 4502 Office Clerk Main Office mquintero@accelerated.org 

The Accelerated School (TAS) 
Clerx, Kimberly 2558 Principal Main Office kclerx@accelerated.org 

Jackson, Felicia 2554 Assistant Principal, 6th-8th Grade B128 fjackson@accelerated.org 

Zartner, Ashley 2580 Assistant Principal, TK-5th Grade B129 azartner@accelerated.org 

Rivera, Kari  2761 Intervention Support 2761 krivera@accelerated.org 

Barba, Eva 2804 Academic Intervention Aide, K-8 A224 ebarba@accelerated.org 

Faldetta, Katie  Special Ed Program Specialist  kfaldetta@accelerated.org 

Bloom, Lucy  Speech Language Pathologist  lbloom@accelerated.org 

Boyd, Amber  SEL Specialist  aboyd@accelerated.org 

Cohn, Alexandra  SEL Specialist  acohn@accelerated.org 

Ortiz, Alejandra 2556 Office Manager Main Office aortiz@accelerated.org 

Atkins, Blanca 2505 Assistant Office Manager Main Office batkins@accelerated.org 

Figueroa, Alma 2504 Office Clerk Main Office afigueroa@accelerated.org 

Amah, Chinonyerem 2761 Nurse Main Office camah@accelerated.org 

TAS 2 – TK and K 
Soto, Lourdes 323-985-6368 ext. 3501 Office Clerk TAS 2 Office lsoto@accelerated.org 

Wallis Annenberg High School (WAHS) 
Hoang, Rosie, Ed. D. 2562 Principal  D197 rhoang@accelerated.org 

Villasenor, Lourdes 2567 Assistant Principal D  1st FLR lvillasenor@accelerated.org 

Canosa-Carr, Robert  Director of Secondary Education  rcanosa-
carr@accelerated.org 

McCloskey, Rosemary 2552 Mathematics Coach D 1st FLR rmccloskey@accelerated.org 

Mendoza, Kate  Secondary Literacy Coach D. 1st FLR kmendoza@accelerated.org 

Blackwell, Amber  Dean of Culture  ablackwell@accelerated.org 

Gallardo, German  Dean of Culture  ggallardo@accelerated.org 

Montoya, Burgandie  College & Career Readiness 

Director 

D  1st FLR bmontoya@accelerated.org 

Flores, Daisy 2565 College & Career Advisor D193G dflores@accelerated.org 

Pham, Jacob 2565 College & Career Advisor/ Athletic 

Director 

D193G jpham@accelerated.org 

Villatoro, Jessica 2532 SEL Specialist D  1st FLR jvillatoro@accelerated.org 

Nadal, Jeffrey 8221 Assistant Athletic Director Gym jnadal@accelerated.org 

Perez, Anny 2546 Athletics Assistant Gym  aperez@accelerated.org 

Marin, Daisy 2543 Assistant Office Manager D  1st FLR dmarin@accelerated.org 

     

KTAP 
Gonzalez, Jonathan 2901 Program Site Coordinator, TK-6 KTAP Office jgonzalez@accelerated.org 
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